
©
 O

RI
GO

 E
du

ca
tio

n.

Australian Curriculum: Mathematics – Content Descriptions 
Cross-referenced with GO Maths ACE – Teaching Units

Strands Content Descriptions Units

N
um

be
r a

nd
 A

lg
eb

ra

NA072
1

NA098
6

 
8

NA099
17

 
20

NA100
5

 
8

 
20

 
26

NA101
10

 
17

NA102
22

 
25

NA103
30

NA104
9

NA105
4

 
9

 
16

 
22

NA106
14

NA107
2

 
16

NA121
28

NA291
2

 
12

 
19

 
24

NA125
25

NA128
2

 
12

 
19

 
24

NA129
5

 
20

NA131
22

NA134
28

YEAR 5

These graphics show which content description is being addressed  
in the unit and whether it is at the current year level, building on  
a previous year level or working towards a future year level.

NA075 The content is at this year level.

NA032 The content is building on an earlier year level.

NA098 The content is building towards a later year level.



©
 O

RI
GO

 E
du

ca
tio

n.

Strands Content Descriptions Units

M
ea

su
re

m
en

t &
 G

eo
m

et
ry

MG108
3

MG109
11

MG110
7

MG111
18

MG112
13

MG113
23

MG114
29

MG115
29

MG135
21

MG136
3

 
27

MG138
21

 
27

MG139
18

St
at

is
tic

s 
an

d 
Pr

ob
ab

ili
ty

SP116
15

SP117
15

SP118
15

SP119
14

SP120
14


