

Australian Curriculum: Mathematics - Content Descriptions

Cross-referenced with GO Maths ACE - Teaching Units

Strands	Content Descriptions	Units
Number and Algebra	NA072	1
	NA098	6 8
	NA099	17 20
	NA100	5 8 20 26
	NA101	10 17
	NA102	22 25
	NA103	30
	NA104	9
	NA105	4 9 16 22
	NA106	14
	NA107	2 16
	NA121	28
	NA291	2 12 19 24
	NA125	25
	NA128	2 12 19 24
	NA129	5 20
	NA131	22
	NA134	28

These graphics show which content description is being addressed in the unit and whether it is at the current year level, building on a previous year level or working towards a future year level.

NA075

The content is at this year level.

NA032

The content is building on an earlier year level.

NA098

The content is building towards a later year level.

Strands	Content Descriptions	Units
Measurement & Geometry	MG108	3
	MG109	11
	MG110	7
	MG111	18
	MG112	13
	MG113	23
	MG114	29
	MG115	29
	MG135	21
	MG136	3 27
	MG138	21 27
	MG139	18
Statistics and Probability	SP116	15
	SP117	15
	SP118	15
	SP119	14
	SP120	14